GPS-Lopare Swedish League #7 2015-05-24
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Startnr
201
202
203
204
205
206

Namn
Emma Klingenberg
Anna Bachman
Josefine Engstrom
Anna Forsberg
Sara Hagstrom
Helena Karlsson
Nadiya Volynska
Lilian Forsgren
Karolin Ohlsson
Sara Eskilsson
Maria Magnusson
Tove Alexandersson

Namn
Gustav Bergman
Jonas Leandersson
Olle Bostrom
Filip Dahlgren
David Andersson
Pavlo Ushkvarok
Oleksandr Kratov
Johan Runesson
Emil Svensk

Namn
Tilda Johansson
Andrea Svensson
Emma Bjessmo
Johanna Oberg
Elin Carlsson
Josefine Kristiansson

Klubb
Jarla
Lidingo
Alfta-Osa
GMOK
Falkoping
Lidingo
Orion
Tisaren
Jarla
Alfta-Osa
Savedalen
Stora Tuna

Klubb
Ravinen
SNO
Jarla
Lidingo
Malung
Denseln
Orion
GMOK
Stora Tuna

Klubb
Orion
Tisaren
Lidingo
Ryda
Pan-Kristianstad
Trollhattan

Starttid
11:00:00
11:04:36
11:06:00
11:07:42
11:.07:48
11:09:06
11:09:18
11:09:18
11:10:18
11:10:24
11:11:36
11:12:06

Starttid
11:00:00
11:02:00
11:.04:42
11:05:06
11:06:24
11:07:00
11:07:30
11:07:36
11:09:06

Starttid
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:31:42
10:32:36
10:35:42
10:36:18
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301
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D18
Startnr
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
H18
Startnr
501
502
503
504
505
506

Namn
Emil Grangvist
Erik Andersson
Algirdas Bartkevicius
Jens Rénnols
Oskar Leinonen
Gustaf Sparrevik
Filip Grahn
Gustav Hindér
William Pommer

Namn
Sanna Fast
Amanda Berggren
Hanna Hugosson
Tove Ronnback
Elvira Bjorklund
Linnéa Golsater
Klara Yngvesson
Hanna Hanstrom

Namn
Anton Forsberg
Simon Imark
Jesper Svensk
Simon Hector
Isac von Krusenstierna
Samuel Plumppu

Klubb
Ravinen
Orion
Denseln
Taby
Kolmarden
IKHP
Hestra
Tisaren
Stora Tuna

Klubb
Eksjo
Tullinge
Sundsvall
Visborg
Trollhattan
Eksjo
Umea
Taby

Klubb
Langhundra
Tullinge
Stora Tuna
Snattringe
Kare
Hestra

Starttid
10:30:00
10:31:30
10:31:42
10:32:42
10:33:06
10:35:48
10:37:12
10:37:36
10:38:24

Starttid
10:00:00
10:03:36
10:04:54
10:05:30
10:06:30
10:07:06
10:07:12
10:07:12

Starttid
10:00:00
10:00:30
10:00:36
10:01:24
10:02:30
10:03:30



